
PRODUCT DATASHEET

OX-ON Recycle 

Made from recycled polyester

Extremely flexible

Extremely durable

39% Nitrile 31% Recycled Polyester pair per. colli /

28% Nylon 2% Elastan

10

11

91720

91721

5701952917204

5701952917211

2115784

2115785

SHORT DESCRIPTION

OX-ON The Recycle Supreme 16602 is an exclusive and extremely durable all-round glove for anyone 

who wants optimal finger touch sensitivity as well as effective protection. 

The glove is made of recycled polyester, nylon and elastane, which offer flexibility and a good grip, while 

also being fully breathable on the palm and wrists. The nitrile foam coating gives you the sensation that 

you aren't wearing gloves at all.

OX-ON Recycle Supreme 16602 is also Oeko-Tex certified, guaranteeing that it does not contain 

hazardous chemicals or dyes.

FINFO SIZE

91718 5701952917181 2115781 8

91719 5701952917198 2115783 9

ART no. EAN DB

144 6 pair per. bag

MATERIALS PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY

CAT II

●

● Unique breathability

●

Supreme 16602

●

● Oeko-Tex certified

CATEGORI EN-STANDARD

EN388:2016

Level

Abrasion resistance 4 1-4

Blade cut resistance 1 1-5

Tear resistance 2 1-4

Puncture resistance 1 1-4

4121X TDM Cut resistance X A-F

              


