## PRODUCT DATASHEET



# OX-ON Recycle Supreme 16602

- Made from recycled polyester
- Oeko-Tex certified
- Extremely flexible
- Unique breathability
- Extremely durable



#### 

#### **MATERIALS**

39% Nitrile 31% Recycled Polyester

28% Nylon 2% Elastan

#### PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY

144 pair per. colli / 6 pair per. bag

ART no.	EAN	DB	FINFO	SIZE
91718	5701952917181	2115781		8
91719	5701952917198	2115783		9
91720	5701952917204	2115784		10
91721	5701952917211	2115785		11

### SHORT DESCRIPTION

OX-ON The Recycle Supreme 16602 is an exclusive and extremely durable all-round glove for anyone who wants optimal finger touch sensitivity as well as effective protection.

The glove is made of recycled polyester, nylon and elastane, which offer flexibility and a good grip, while also being fully breathable on the palm and wrists. The nitrile foam coating gives you the sensation that you aren't wearing gloves at all.

OX-ON Recycle Supreme 16602 is also Oeko-Tex certified, guaranteeing that it does not contain hazardous chemicals or dyes.



